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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/12/2025

To date
24/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
KHUBAIB  p

ALI potteangal  (FTHR) potteangal house, 
omachpuzha, ozhur, 

omachapuzha, 676320, 
Tanur

  

2 24/12/2025 MOHAMED MUHAB 
M P

RAIHANATH K 
(MTHR)

243, KADAVATH 
HOUSE, MANGAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

3 24/12/2025 MOIDU KAMMU (FTHR) MELETHIL, 
AREEKKAD, 
TANALUR, 

THALAKKADATHUR 
POST, 676103, TANUR

  

4 24/12/2025 MUBASHIRA M MOHAMED HASKER 
T P (HSBN)

THADATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VANIYANNUR, 
IRINGAVUR, 

IRINGAVUR, 676103, 
TANUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

5 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED JASEEL 
M 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

MANGATTAYIL, 
PALLIPPADI, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR P 

O, 676109, TIRUR

  

6 24/12/2025 NIDHINDAS V DASAN V (FTHR) VALLATH, AYYAYA, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

7 24/12/2025 JAMSHEED 
THARAYIL 

POCKER (FTHR) Tharayil House, 
Kuttippala, 

Ponmundam, Kuttippala 
P O, 676501, TIRUR

  

8 24/12/2025 FATHIMA SANA  p mohamed abdulbari  
pulikkaparambil (FTHR)

16/239, Thalakkadathur, 
cheriyamundam, 
Thalakkadathur, 

676103, tirur

  

9 24/12/2025 RAHMATHULLAH C 
P 

AHAMED  (FTHR) CHETTIYAMPARAMBIL, 
THAVALAM KUNN, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

10 24/12/2025 SHAHMA E MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

EYYATHIYIL HOUSE, 
VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  

11 24/12/2025 RAJIMISHA V NIMSHAD V P (HSBN) VALIYAPEEDIYAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM P 
O, 676106, TIRUR

  

12 24/12/2025 Farshad K Muhammad (FTHR) Kannancheri, 
Vattathani, Tanalur, 

Tanalur, 676307, Tanur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

13 24/12/2025 ABDUL JABBAR 
THAZHATHETHIL

HAMZA  
THAZHATHETHIL 

(FTHR)

THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, KURUNGAD, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM P 
O, 676106, TIRUR

  

14 24/12/2025 Ratheeshkumar karunakaran (FTHR) 18/213, vattathani, 
tanalur, k puram, 

676307, tirur

  

15 24/12/2025 MISBA KASIM T P (FTHR) THITHIRATHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 
CHEERAN 

KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPURAM 
P O, 676302, TIRUR

  

16 24/12/2025 NAZEERA 
ONATHOOKIL

YOOSUF 
ERAVASSERY (HSBN)

ERAVASSERY 
HOUSE, 

THALAKATTUR, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

17 24/12/2025 HAMNA P V BEERAN PUTHAN 
VEETTIL (FTHR)

PUTHAN VEETTIL, 
THIRUTHUMMAL, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TANUR

  

18 24/12/2025 LASEENA ALIYA P T ABDUL SALAM  
(FTHR)

THEKKATH HOUSE, 
CHOLAPPURAM, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TANUR

  

19 24/12/2025 MOHAMED SUHAIL 
K K 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

KANNANCHERIKALAYIL 
HOUSE, VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  



Dec 25, 2025, 7:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

20 24/12/2025 AFNAN N IRFANU RAHMAN 
MADAKKAL (HSBN)

MADAKKAL HOUSE, 
MEESHAPPADI, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

21 24/12/2025 FABI NASRIN K P MANSOORALI 
CHAKKUTTIKKAL 

(HSBN)

CHAKKUTTIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KAVAPPURA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

ATHIRISSERI, 676106, 
TIRUR

  

22 24/12/2025 FAZAL V SULAIMAN (FTHR) VADAKKINIYEDATH 
HOUSE, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TANUR

  

23 24/12/2025 SUROOR E MOIDEENKUTTY E 
(FTHR)

EYYATHIL HOUSE, 
VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  

24 24/12/2025 Faslu Rahman K P Abdul Latheef (FTHR) Kattil Peediyekkal, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

Tanalur, 676307, Tanur

  

25 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED IQBAL 
C P 

FAKRUDEEN (FTHR) CHEMBENTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

26 24/12/2025 ALI KUTTY N MARAKKAR (FTHR) NARAUNGALIL, 
ONAKKAD, OZHUR, 

OZHUR, 676307, 
TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

27 24/12/2025 SAFEENA A MUHAMMED 
ABDURAHMAN 

KANIYERI (HSBN)

KANIYERI HOUSE, 
THEYYALINGAL 
MANALIPUZHA 

OMACHAPUZHAA, 
OZHUR, 

OMACHAPUZHA, 
676320, TIRUR

  

28 24/12/2025 SULAIKHA ASSAIN K P (HSBN) KANNAM 
PULAKKAL HOUSE, 

NURSERYPADI, 
PONMUNDAM, 

PONMUNDAM PO, 
676106, TIRUR

  

29 24/12/2025 RASEENA V SAMEER N K (HSBN) NHARAKKADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

OMACHAPUZHA PO, 
OZHUR, 

OMACHAPUZHA, 
676320, TIRUR

  

30 24/12/2025 AHAMED SHAHEEN 
C P 

ABDUL RASHEED C 
P (FTHR)

CHUNDAN VEETTIL 
PUTHIYANALAKATH, 

KUNDUNGAL, 
TANALUR, 

KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 
676307, TIRUR

  

31 24/12/2025 RAHUL M K MURALEEDHARAN 
M (FTHR)

MANAMKUNDIL, 
KUNNUMPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

PARIYAPURAM  P O, 
676302, TIRUR

  

32 24/12/2025 MUEENUDHEEN MUHAMMAD (FTHR) KORATH, TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR POST, 
676307, TANUR

  

33 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
K M 

SABEER K M (FTHR) KOMUMOLLAKANAKATH, 
NEAR RAILWAY 

STATION, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

34 24/12/2025 FATHIMA NASLIYA  P MUHAMMED 
RASHID K M (HSBN)

KOTTAKKARAN 
MANAPPURATH 

HOUSE, 
PANANGATTUR, 

TANUR, 
PANANGATTUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

35 24/12/2025 MOHAMED KUTTY 
EDAKKANGATTIL

MOIDEEN 
EDAKKANGATTIL 

(FTHR)

EDAKKANGATTIL 
HOUSE, NELLIKKAD, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR 

P O, 676106, TIRUR

  

36 24/12/2025 FARSANATH C UMMER (FTHR) CHERIYAKATH, 
KORMAN 

KADAPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

TANUR P O, 676302, 
TIRUR

  

37 24/12/2025 NAZAR AYSHA (MTHR) PAINATT HOUSE, 
KELAMKULAM, 

PERUMANNA KLARI, 
KLARI, 676501, 

TANUR

  

38 24/12/2025 ROHITH M K MURALEEDHARAN 
M (FTHR)

MANAMKUNDIL, 
KUNNUMPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

PARIYAPURAM P O, 
676302, TIRUR

  

39 24/12/2025 YOOSUF  
ERAVASSERI

RAYU (FTHR) ERAVASSERY 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKATTOOR, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

40 24/12/2025 ALI EDUPODIYAN SOUPI EDUPODIYAN 
(FTHR)

19/142C, 
CAMPANYPADI, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

41 24/12/2025 FATHIMA BINZY T MARAKKAR 
BAPPUTTY (FTHR)

THETHAYIL, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 
676307, TIRUR

  

42 24/12/2025 NABEESA MOIDEENKUTTY 
(HSBN)

THIRUTHIYIL, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR POST, 
676307, TANUR

  

43 24/12/2025 ABIDA HAMEED (HSBN) PULLOONI, 
VATTATHANI, 

TANALUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

44 24/12/2025 NIBRASUNNISA P V ABDUL BASITH 
POTTAIL (HSBN)

11/333  POTTAYIL, 
THIRUTHUMMAL, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR

  

45 24/12/2025 Naeemul Haque P Abdul Shukkoor P 
(FTHR)

Paleri, Stage Padi, 
Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam, 676106, 
Tirur

  

46 24/12/2025 SAJNAMOL T P FAISAL (HSBN) MADAMBI 
KALATHIL, 

PANCHARAMOOLA, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

47 24/12/2025 Zubair Haji Kunhalikkutti (FTHR) nechikkatt chirayil, 
Omachapuzha, Ozhur, 

Omachapuzha P O, 
676320, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

48 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
NISHAN 

ABDUL NIYAS (FTHR) ABDUL NIYAS, 
THARAYIL, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

49 24/12/2025 JAMEELA ABDUL RASHEED 
(HSBN)

THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TANUR

  

50 24/12/2025 Thahira Rafeeque  Ahammed 
(HSBN)

Ambalakkandi, Ozhur, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tanur

  

51 24/12/2025 POCKER THARAYIL YAHU (FTHR) THARAYIL HOUSE, 
KUTTIPPALA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

ATHRISSERI, 676106, 
TIRUR

  

52 24/12/2025 PATHUMAKUTTY MOIDEENKUTTY 
(HSBN)

MULLAMADAYKKAL 
HOUSE, PARAMBIL 

MUKAL, 
PONMUNDAM, 

ATHIRISSERI, 676106, 
TIRUR

  

53 24/12/2025 SHAHABAS 
MUHAMMED V

MUHAMMED V 
(FTHR)

VAZHEPPAT, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

54 24/12/2025 AHSANA SHERIN SAIDALAVI 
THAZHATHE 

CHOLAYIL (FTHR)

THAZHATHE 
CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 

KULANGARA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

PONMUNDAM P O, 
676106, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

55 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED BASIL T MARAKKAR  
BAPPUTTY (FTHR)

THETHAYIL HOUSE, 
K PURAM, 
TANALUR, 

KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 
676307, TIRUR

  

56 24/12/2025 MOHAMED KUTTY 
EDAKKANGATTIL

MOIDEEN 
EDAKKANGATTIL 

(FTHR)

EDAKKANGATTIL 
HOUSE, NELLIKKAD, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR 

P O, 676103, TIRUR

  

57 24/12/2025 SUDHEERBABU VELAYUDHANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

VIYYAMVEETTIL, 
JYOTHI NAGAR, 

TANUR, TANUR P O, 
676302, TIRUR

  

58 24/12/2025 FIDA NOUREEN P P SIFARATH M (HSBN) MUTHANIKKAT 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

59 24/12/2025 MUSTHAFA MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

POTTENGAL HOUSE, 
VANIYANNUR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR P O, 

676103, TIRUR

  

60 24/12/2025 SAFIYA 
PILATHOTATHIL 

KUNHIMUHAMMAD 
PILATHOTTATHIL 

(HSBN)

PILATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

61 24/12/2025 NOORUDHEEN C BEEVATHU (MTHR) CHEERAMANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

CHEERANKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

62 24/12/2025 ELAYI ALAVI KUNHAHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

ELAYI HOUSE, 
ATHIRISSERI, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHIRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  

63 24/12/2025 NANDANA M SHAJI (FTHR) MANAM KUNDIL, 
KUNNUMPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
676302, TANUR

  

64 24/12/2025 ANSHIF K M MOIDEEN  K M 
(FTHR)

KAYALMADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MOOSSAHAJIPPADI, 
PONMUNDAM, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM P 
O, 676106, TIRUR

  

65 24/12/2025 JUBAIRIYA JASEEM PACHERY 
(HSBN)

KALLIYATH HOUSE, 
KALAMTHIRUTHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

66 24/12/2025 ABDUL RAHIMAN K ABDULLA (FTHR) KALATHIL, PULLATT 
ROAD, 

KATTILANGDAI, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

67 24/12/2025 PRASANNA SUDHEERBABU 
(HSBN)

VIYYAMVEETTIL, 
NEAR BLOCK 

OFFICE, TANUR, 
TANUR P O, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

68 24/12/2025 HUNAISA P ABDULSALAM 
(HSBN)

VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

69 24/12/2025 SAKEER HUSSAIN MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

AMBALATHINGAL, 
PARENGATH, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TANUR

  

70 24/12/2025 FATHIMA RIFATHA P SAFVAN 
MUTHANIKATT 

(HSBN)

MUTHANIKATT 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

71 24/12/2025 ANSINA YOOSUF N P (HSBN) NAMBI PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, AYYAYA, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

72 24/12/2025 KUNHIMUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD (FTHR) Parammal Kutukkengal 
House, Kuttippala, 

Ponmundam, Kuttippala 
P O, 676501, Tirur

  

73 24/12/2025 Khadeeja  E P SOOPPI E P (HSBN) 19/142-C, 
CAMPANYPADI, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

74 24/12/2025 FATHIMA MOIDEENKUTTY 
(HSBN)

107/
MADATHIPARAMBIL, 

MEENADATHUR, 
TANALUR, 

MEENADATHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

75 24/12/2025 AJISHA A SAIFUDHEEN (HSBN) KANTHALLOOR 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

VANIYANNUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

76 24/12/2025 HAJARA A SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

ALINGAL HOUSE, 
THANUR, TANUR, 
THANUR, 676302, 

TANUR

  

77 24/12/2025 ABDUL KHADER FOUSIYA (OTHR) VALIYAKATH 
VADAKKENALAKATH, 

COMPANIPADI, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

78 24/12/2025 JASEERA K P ANWAR THARAYIL 
(HSBN)

4/88  THARAYIL 
HOUSE, ATHRISSERI, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  

79 24/12/2025 NITHYA SATHEESH (HSBN) ILLIKKAL 
PARAMBIL, K 

PURAM, TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

80 24/12/2025 SAJNA M V FAKRUDHEEN ALI 
HASSAN (HSBN)

KODASSERY HOUSE, 
TANUR, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

81 24/12/2025 SUBINA K A ABDUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

KUZHIKKARAKKATTIL 
ATHANIKKAL 

HOUSE, CHILAVIL, 
PONMUNDAM, 

PONMUNDAM P O, 
676106, TIRUR

  

82 24/12/2025 AMEERA 
MUTHANIKKATTU 

SHAFEEQUE (HSBN) THARAYENGAL, 
CHILAVIL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

83 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
BINSHAD K 

MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KODANIYIL HOUSE, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

84 24/12/2025 Noora Rahiman ABDU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

CHATTUMUKKIL, 
MOONNAMMOOLA, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TANUR

  

85 24/12/2025 RAIHANATH P MUSTHAFA (HSBN) POTTENGAL HOUSE, 
VANIYANNUR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR P O, 

676103, TIRUR

  

86 24/12/2025 SHAJLA N MOHAMMED 
NOUFAL P (HSBN)

PANKIAVARANKANAKATH, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

TANUR P O, 676302, 
TIRUR

  

87 24/12/2025 Mohammed Shibil T Assain T (FTHR) Thottiyil House, 
Karingappara Estate 

Padi, Ozhur, 
Omachapuzha P O, 

676320, Tirur

  

88 24/12/2025 SHAHANA SHERI K K HARIS (HSBN) PADIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

89 24/12/2025 UMAIBAN K P SHAMSUDHEEN K P 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH 
PARAMBIL, 

PATHAMPAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

90 24/12/2025 SHAIMA  N MOHAMED 
ABDUSALEEM 

(FTHR)

NADAKKAVIL, 
VANIYANNUR 

IRINGAVOOR P O, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

91 24/12/2025 ALIKKUTTY RUKKIYA (WIFE) PUTHUKULANGARA, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

92 24/12/2025 JUFAIN K P KUNHEETHU K P 
(FTHR)

KALPURATH, 
IRINGAVOOR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

93 24/12/2025 FATHIMA FASNA KUNHIMOHAMED K 
P (FTHR)

KUTTIPPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPUTHADAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TANUR

  

94 24/12/2025 JUVAIRIYA SAMEER (HSBN) CHEENIKKAPPARA, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

TANUR P O, 676302, 
TIRUR

  

95 24/12/2025 AFTHAB P T NASEERA (MTHR) 10A, PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TANUR

  

96 24/12/2025 SAIDALAVI B BEERAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

BEERANGANAKATH, 
SAMADANI ROAD, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

97 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHAHAN 

K A ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

KUZHIKARAKKATTIL 
ATHANIKKAL 

HOUSE, VAILATHUR, 
PONMUNDAM, 

PONMUNDAM P O, 
676106, TIRUR

  

98 24/12/2025 JASIYA M NAJMUDDHEEN 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYAVEETTIL, 
CHAKKARAMOOLA, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

99 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHANIF C P 

DILEEF (FTHR) 306-A CHUKKAN 
PARAMBIL, 

MANJALAMPADI, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

100 24/12/2025 HABEEB RAHAMAN ASHKAR M (FTHR) MATTIL, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

101 24/12/2025 FATHIMA C P ABDURAHIMAN 
(HSBN)

VAKKAYIL HOUSE, 
PARAPPUTHADAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM 

PO, 676106, TIRUR

  

102 24/12/2025 AYISHA NABEEHA N ABDUL AZEEZ N 
(FTHR)

NANNATT HOUSE, 
KAVAPPURA, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI, 676106, 

THANUR

  

103 24/12/2025 maimoona a p ali thazhathethil (HSBN) Thazhathethil House, 
Banglavukunnu, 
Cheriyamundam, 
Cheriyamundam, 

676106, tirur

  



Dec 25, 2025, 7:01 AM
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

104 24/12/2025 SHIFA HANANA P V SHAJI  (FTHR) PUTHIYAVEETTIL, 
CHANJERI, TANUR, 

TANUR, 676302, 
TIRUR

  

105 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
FAREED K P

SUBAIR (FTHR) KUPPACHINTE 
PURAKKAL, AL 

BAZAR, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

TANUR P O, 676302, 
TIRUR

  

106 24/12/2025 Nazeer IBRAHIM KUNHI 
(FTHR)

08/237,Kizhakkanakath 
PATHAYA PURAYIL, 

CHANCHERI 
PARAMB, TANUR, 
PANANGATTUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

107 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED AFNAN MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

OLIYIL HOUSE, 
PARAPPUTHADAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

108 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
FAREED K P

SUBAIR (FTHR) KUPPACHINTE 
PURAKKAL, AL 

BAZAR, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

TANUR P O, 676302, 
TIRUR

  

109 24/12/2025 FABEENA JASMIN KABEER M (FTHR) MOOTHEDATH 
HOUSE, PAKARA, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR PO, 
676307, TIRUR

  

110 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
FAHEEM N

KABEER (FTHR) NADAKKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

VANIYANNUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  



Dec 25, 2025, 7:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

111 24/12/2025 SHEREEFA K KASIMI (HSBN) KANNAKATH, 
EDAKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

112 24/12/2025 SAINABA SAIDALIKUTTY 
(HSBN)

CHEMMALI, 
KARINGAPPARA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TANUR

  

113 24/12/2025 YASEERA K P IBRAHIM K P (HSBN) KUTTYMAKKANAKATH 
PADINJARE 
OTTAYIL, 

SAMADANI ROAD, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TANUR

  

114 24/12/2025 SELMA 
SHIHABUDHEEN 

Sihabuddheen (HSBN) CHALIYIL, 
MEENADATHUR, 

Tanalur, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TANUR

  

115 24/12/2025 FATHIMANAJA K P ABDUL RASHID K K 
(HSBN)

KUNNAMKODUVATH 
HOUSE, AYYAYA, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

116 24/12/2025 RAFSEENA E P MOHAMMED RAFI E 
P (FTHR)

ENKAPPANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

EDAKKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, 
MALAPPURAM

  

117 24/12/2025 FATHIMA 
SHEMEEMA K

ASHIK M K (HSBN) MELEKOLANGATH, 
TANUR, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  



Dec 25, 2025, 7:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

118 24/12/2025 FASLIYA C ASHHARUDHEEN M 
(HSBN)

MANGATTIL HOUSE, 
VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  

119 24/12/2025 SAFOORA K P IRFAN M (HSBN) MANGATTAYIL 
HOUSE, AREEKKAD, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR 

P O, 676103, TIRUR

  

120 24/12/2025 SAIDALIKUTTY SAINABA (WIFE) CHEMMILI HOUSE, 
KARINGAPPARA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TANUR

  

121 24/12/2025 IBRAHIM LAL  K P NAZEER (FTHR) 12/293,KIZHAKANAKATH 
PATHAYA PURAYIL, 

MANGAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

122 24/12/2025 LAMIYA ABDUL LATHEEF 
NEDIYADATH (FTHR)

NEDIYADATH 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

123 24/12/2025 Ummu Habeeba P V SHAJI (FTHR) KUTTUKANAKATH, 
PATTARUPARAMBU, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

124 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
ANSHIF 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PILATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VANIYANNUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  



Dec 25, 2025, 7:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

125 24/12/2025 SHAHANAMOL 
PARAMBATT 

ABDUL NAZER 
KUTTIPPURATHODI 

(HSBN)

KUTTIPPURATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KURUPPINPADI, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR PO, 
676103, TIRUR

  

126 24/12/2025 ASHKAR P P  HAMZA (FTHR) Palakkaparambil House, 
Panengal Padi, 
Ponmundam, 

ponmundam, 676106, 
tirur

  

127 24/12/2025 Rahmath  K Kunhumuhammed  
(HSBN)

Varikkottil, Pandiyad, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  

128 24/12/2025 HAMZA 
THENDANALAKKAL 

MUHAMED (FTHR) THENDANALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KAVAPPURA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

ATHIRISSERI, 676106, 
TIRUR

  

129 24/12/2025 FATHIMA FIDHA MOHAMED ALI 
(FTHR)

AYINIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR 

P O, 676103, TIRUR

  

130 24/12/2025 FARHANA 
MUTHANIKKAT 

ASHIKH P A (HSBN) PALLIKKALAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PUTHENTHERU,K 
PURAM, TANALUR, 
K PURAM, 676307, 

TANUR

  

131 24/12/2025 MUHSINA SARIN C P IRSHAD ALI  K P  
(HSBN)

KAVUMPURATH 
HOUSE, NAYAR 
PADI, OZHUR, 

ATHRISSERI POST, 
676106, TANUR

  



Dec 25, 2025, 7:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

132 24/12/2025 SUHARABI  C P NOORUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

CHEERAMANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

CHEERANKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

133 24/12/2025 SHIMNA  FATHIMA 
NN 

SHAMEERA (MTHR) NADUVIL  
NALAKATH, K 

PURAM, TANALUR, 
K PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

134 24/12/2025 AISWARYA M SURESH M (FTHR) 17/172 B MADAYI 
HOUSE, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

135 24/12/2025 APARNA K MANOHARAN K 
(FTHR)

KARUPARAMBIL, 
MOOLAKKAL, 

TANALUR, K PURAM 
P O, 676307, TIRUR

  

136 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
MISHAL 

ABDU VADAKKAN 
(FTHR)

VADAKKAN HOUSE, 
KAVAPPURA, 

PONMUNDDAM, 
ATHRISSERI, 676106, 

TANUR

  

137 24/12/2025 NAJMU MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

ARAYARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

CHELLIKKAD, 
TANUR, TANUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

138 24/12/2025 SHADIYA T P JABIR 
KAREECHALIL 

(HSBN)

KAREECHALIL 
HOUSE, 

KURUKKOLKUNNU,CHERIYAMUNDAM 
POST, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TANUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

139 24/12/2025 THANJEEDUNNISA HUSSAIN PULLADAN 
(FTHR)

PULLADAN HOUSE, 
CHILAVIL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  

140 24/12/2025 RIDHA BASHEER P A BASHEER P (FTHR) PALLIKKALAKATH, 
PUTHAN THERU,K 
PURAM, TANALUR, 
K PURAM, 676307, 

TANUR

  

141 24/12/2025 SAIFUNNISA ABDUL SALEEM  
MULLASSERY (HSBN)

MULLASSERY 
HOUSE, STAGEPADI, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  

142 24/12/2025 HAJARA C YASHER MISHAL 
AYINIPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

AYINIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR 

P O, 676103, TIRUR

  

143 24/12/2025 Nahima Nava P Aboobacker Sidheek P 
(FTHR)

POTTENGAL, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

144 24/12/2025 ARSHIDA AKBAR (FTHR) VELLAMKOTT 
HOUSE, 

VANIYANNUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

145 24/12/2025 FATHIMA HANAN U SHANIBA (MTHR) UROTHOYIL HOUSE, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  



Dec 25, 2025, 7:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

146 24/12/2025 SAJID T SAIDALAVI HAJI 
(FTHR)

THADATHIL HOUSE, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TANUR

  

147 24/12/2025 SHAHIDA T K MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK (HSBN)

KOTTUMMAL 
HOUSE, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

148 24/12/2025 Naveedul Akber N P Mohammed Risvan 
(FTHR)

Nechaparambil, Tanalur, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  

149 24/12/2025 NUSAIBA 
ERANHIKKATTIL 

MOIDEENKUTTY 
(HSBN)

CHAKKUTTIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 

ATHIRISSERI, 676106, 
TIRUR

  

150 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED NISAM 
P 

SAIDALAVI P (FTHR) PONIYERY HOUSE, 
KAVAPPURA, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI, 676106, 

TANUR

  

151 24/12/2025 SAREENA ASHKAR (HSBN) Palakkaparambil House, 
Panengalpadi, 
Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam, 676106, 
tirur

  

152 24/12/2025 Nooru Rahman  Saidalavi P (FTHR) pullattil, kannentheli, 
Tanur, panagattoor, 

676302, tirur

  

153 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED ADIL T 
P 

BASHEER (FTHR) THARAMA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

AYYAYA ROAD, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  



Dec 25, 2025, 7:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

154 24/12/2025 RINSHI A P SHAMSHEER BABU 
A P (FTHR)

AMBALA PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ALINCHUVADU, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

155 24/12/2025 SANHA SHERIN M SHAFI M (FTHR) MATTAN, 
KATTILANGADI, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

156 24/12/2025 FATHIMA RAHIBA T RAHIYANATH 
(MTHR)

THARAYIL  HOUSE, 
PERINCHERI, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

157 24/12/2025 FATHIMA SHIRIL K MOHAMMED 
SHAKIR (HSBN)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
VANIYANNUR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

158 24/12/2025 KHAIRUNNISA P ABDUL RAHIM C 
(HSBN)

CHERIYEDATH 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

159 24/12/2025 KADEEJA 
KARUPARAMBIL 

KUNHIMUHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

KARUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KARINGAPPARA, 
OZHUR, 

OMACHAPUZHA, 
676320, TANUR

  

160 24/12/2025 FATHIMA HUDA 
CHAKKUTTIKKAL 

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUTTIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KAVAPPURA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

ATHIRISSERI, 676106, 
TIRUR

  



Dec 25, 2025, 7:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

161 24/12/2025 ASHRAF K T SAIDALAVI K T 
(FTHR)

83 KACHERI 
THODUVIL HOUSE, 

PERUVAZHIYAMBALAM, 
TIRUR, POOKAYIL 

BAZAR, 676107, 
TIRUR

  

162 24/12/2025 JAMSEERA C MOHAMMAD 
BASHEER P V (HSBN)

PUTHAN VEETTIL, 
KUNDUNGAL, 

TANALUR, K PURAM 
P O, 676307, TIRUR

  

163 24/12/2025 SABNA 
EDATHINGAL 

NISHAD P (HSBN) PATTARATT HOUSE, 
KUNDOOR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
NANNAMBRA P O, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

164 24/12/2025 Nafla Sherin Abdul Latheef (FTHR) Illatha Parambil, 
Puthantheru, Tanalur, K 

Puram, 676307, Tirur

  

165 24/12/2025 murshid akthar P P Ashkar (FTHR) Palakkaparambil House, 
Panengalpadi, 
Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam, 676106, 
tirur

  

166 24/12/2025 SAFNA SHERIN M I MOHAMED RASHID 
M (HSBN)

MULLAMADACKAL 
HOUSE, AREEKKAD, 

TANALUR, 
PONMUNDAM P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  

167 24/12/2025 RAJMAL  SEEM JAMSHEENA (OTHR) PALERI, K PURAM, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  



Dec 25, 2025, 7:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

168 24/12/2025 FATHIMA AMNA A C ALI (FTHR) AMINUMMANAKATH 
CHEKITHANAKATH, 

ELARAM 
KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

169 24/12/2025 MANZOOR K P ASSAINAR K P (FTHR) KILLATH PARAMBIL, 
KALAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRRU

  

170 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED ANZAR MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THOTTIYIL, 
AYYAYA ROAD, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

171 24/12/2025 RABEEBA  FADEELA ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

NAMBAMKUNNATH, 
VALLIKKUNNU 

NORTH, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

ANAGADI, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

172 24/12/2025 IRFHAN Aboobakkarsiddheekh  
(FTHR)

ADIMAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TANUR

  

173 24/12/2025 SUHAILA K M MUHAMMED BAVA 
(FTHR)

KUTTIYAMAKKANAKATH, 
KARAD, TANUR, 

TANUR P O, 676302, 
TIRUR

  

174 24/12/2025 JASNA M JAWHAR A (HSBN) Achath House, 
Ponmundam, 
Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam P O, 
676106, Tirur

  



Dec 25, 2025, 7:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

175 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED NAFIH 
C K

UMMER FAROOK  C 
K (FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL 
KALAYENGAL, 
MOOCHIKKAL, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM P 

O, 676106, TIRUR

  

176 24/12/2025 SAMEERA PALLATH ANWAR SADATH 
(HSBN)

PALLATH HOUSE, 
KAVAPPURA, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHIRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  

177 24/12/2025 SHIFNA BINSI T MOHAMED FARHAN 
(HSBN)

MOOTHEDATH, 
KAVANATTUCHOLA, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

178 24/12/2025 MUBASHIRA V N SHIHABUDHEEN V 
(HSBN)

VAZHANGATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KANNANTHALI, 
TANUR, 

PANANGATTUR PO, 
676302, TIRUR

  

179 24/12/2025 Mohammad Samnoon Aboobacker Sidheek P 
(FTHR)

POTTENGAL, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

180 24/12/2025 MOIDEEN KUTTY T MOOSA T (FTHR) THETTAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

PATTARUPARAMB, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TANUR

  

181 24/12/2025 RAFI HAMSAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHEKKINTE 
PURAKKAL, 
UNNIYAL, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  



Dec 25, 2025, 7:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

182 24/12/2025 LAMIA K MOHAMED SALIM 
(HSBN)

PALLIPPATT 
THOOMBAN HOUSE, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

183 24/12/2025 MOHAMED 
PARAPARAMBIL 

HUSSAIN MUSLIYAR 
(FTHR)

PARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TANUR

  

184 24/12/2025 RIFANA RINSHI K P RAFI (FTHR) KODIYANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

THEVERKADAPPURAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

NIRAMARUTHUR P 
O, 676109, TIRUR

  

185 24/12/2025 MUHSINA PARVIN M 
T 

ABUSUHAIL P (HSBN) POOKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KANHIKULANGARA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

PONMUNDAM P O, 
676106, TIRUR

  

186 24/12/2025 SAMEERA T SHARAFUDHEEN P P 
(HSBN)

PARAPPARA HOUSE, 
KAVAPPURA, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHIRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  

187 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
FASEEH 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

PARAPPATHIYIL, 
VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

188 24/12/2025 IFRAZ FATHIMA 
SHAD C 

DILSHAD (FTHR) CHERUTHOTTATHIL, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, 676307, 

TANUR

  



Dec 25, 2025, 7:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

189 24/12/2025 RIFA T SAMEER (FTHR) THARAYIL HOUSE, 
KUTTIPPALA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

KUTTIPPALA PO, 
676501, TIRUR

  

190 24/12/2025 RAMLATH T V HAIDARALI (HSBN) KOYAKKANAKATH, 
KARAD, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TANUR

  

191 24/12/2025 RAMSI RUKHIYA (MTHR) KANNANCHIRAKUNNUMMAL, 
K PURAM, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

192 24/12/2025 HASNA JABIN HUSAIN (FTHR) KANTHALLUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VANIYANNUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

193 24/12/2025 SHAIMA K P SHAFIL SABEEB 
(HSBN)

KOTTAKKARAN 
MANAPPURATH 
HOUSE, TANUR, 

TANUR, 
PANAGATTUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

194 24/12/2025 Sindhu Gopi (HSBN) Koyasam Parambil, 
vellachal, ozhur, ozhur, 

676307, tirur

  

195 24/12/2025 Madakkal Fathima 
Suhaila 

Asik K (HSBN) Karatt House, 
Iringavoor, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Iringavoor, 676103, 

Tirur

  

196 24/12/2025 Muhammad Jeseel Moidutty (FTHR) Pengatt, Ayyaya, Ozhur, 
Ozhur, 676307, Tirur

  



Dec 25, 2025, 7:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

197 24/12/2025 MOHAMED ZIYAD C MUHAMMED 
MUNEER 

CHERIYATH (FTHR)

CHERIYATH HOUSE, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR 
POST, 676103, TANUR

  

198 24/12/2025 KHADEEJATHUL 
KUBRA N

ATHIF V (HSBN) CELAPURAM HOUSE, 
VELIMUKKU, 

THALAPPARA, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

THANUR

  

199 24/12/2025 ABDU RAHIMAN 
KACHERI THODUVIL 

HAMZA (FTHR) KACHERI 
THODUVIL, 

KUMARANPADI, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

200 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED FAHIZ 
P 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

PARAPPATHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PONMUNDAM, 
VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

201 24/12/2025 NEHITHA A N NAVEEN A A (FTHR) 203 
ADDIPARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
KUNNUMPURAM, 

TANUR, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

202 24/12/2025 SAKIYA T V MOHAMED RAFI P K 
(HSBN)

THAVARAKKADAN, 
KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 

TANALUR, 
KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 

676307, TIRUR

  

203 24/12/2025 LUBNA BANU M RIYASUDHEEN T 
(HSBN)

Tharayil House, 
Perincheri, Ozhur, 
Omachapuzha P O, 

676320, Tirur
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204 24/12/2025 RASEENA ABDUL RASHEED 
PANATT (HSBN)

10/289-A,PANATT 
HOUSE, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TANUR

  

205 24/12/2025 NOORJAHAN K SADIK ALI K P 
(HSBN)

KANTHALLU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

VANIYANNUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

206 24/12/2025 MUBASHERA 
BEEGAM 

MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

VELLIYATH HOUSE, 
CHUNGAM, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

207 24/12/2025 RISHANA SHERIN ALI KALPPURATH 
(FTHR)

KALPPURATH, 
PARAPARAPURAM, 

OZHUR,OMACHAPUZHA 
PO, OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

208 24/12/2025 JUMAILA FARVEEN 
PUTHIYEDATH 

SUHAIB PONIYERI 
(HSBN)

PONIYERI HOUSE, 
KAVAPPURA, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHIRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  

209 24/12/2025 JUBAIRIYA K V SAHAD M (FTHR) MUNDAKURA 
HOUSE, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

210 24/12/2025 FATHIMA FIDHA MOHAMMED ALI  
NELLIYALI (FTHR)

NELLIYALI HOUSE, 
MACHINGAPPARA, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM P 
O, 676106, TIRUR
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211 24/12/2025 FATHIMA ADILA K SUBAIR K (FTHR) KALLIYAT, 
MANALIPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

212 24/12/2025 YASIRA M MUHAMED ADNAN  
P (HSBN)

PAMBATAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KATTILANGADI, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

213 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHANIB K 

ABDUL RAHIMAN K 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
PULLAT 

ROAD,KATTILANGADI, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

214 24/12/2025 SANHA SYED 
AYINIPARAMBIL

SYED MOHAMED 
AYINIPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

AYINIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

215 24/12/2025 Mohammed Uvais M Saidalavi M (FTHR) Madathil House, 
Eranelloor, Ozhur, 

Ozhur, 676307, Tanur

  

216 24/12/2025 Rameesha Parveen M Abdul Naser 
Chakkalakkal (HSBN)

Chakkalakkal House, 
Iringavoor, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Iringavoor, 676103, 

Tirur

  

217 24/12/2025 ASMA SIDDIQ (HSBN) CHANDAKKARANTAKATH, 
OTTUMPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR
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218 24/12/2025 naseera n Muhammed Rafeeq 
(HSBN)

EANATH, 
PADINHAKKARA, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

219 24/12/2025 RUKHIYA MOIDEEN KUTTY T 
(HSBN)

THETTAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

PATTARUPARAMB, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TANUR

  

220 24/12/2025 PREETHI T V BABURAJ T V (FTHR) THAZHATHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPPALA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 
TIRUR

  

221 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED SINAN MOHAMMED KUTTY 
CHOLAYIL (FTHR)

CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM P 

O, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

222 24/12/2025 MOHAMED ANAS SIDHEEQUE (FTHR) KULANGARA 
VEETTIL, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

223 24/12/2025 FATHIMA FAISAL (HSBN) PAREEKAKKANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

ELARAM 
KADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, TANUR P O, 
676302, TIRUR

  

224 24/12/2025 Fathima Nidha P Abdu Saleem (FTHR) Varikkottil, 
Omachapuzha, Ozhur, 
Omachapuzha, 676320, 

Tirur
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TANUR

Revision identity

225 24/12/2025 FASEELA K P SAKKEER (HSBN) PUTHENVEETTIL, 
ERANALLUR, 

OZHUR, OZHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

226 24/12/2025 THASNIYA T  JAEFAR PATHIKKAL 
(HSBN)

PATHIKKAL HOUSE, 
KAVANATTUCHOLA, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  

227 24/12/2025 Rahees P Haneefa P (FTHR) PULLAYIL HOUSE, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

228 24/12/2025 FATHIMA SHAHANA 
K M

YOOSAF K M (FTHR) KUNHARMADATH, 
OTTUMPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

TANUR P O, 676302, 
TIRUR

  

229 24/12/2025 shaniba k p rubin JIMSHAD  
(HSBN)

KAVUMPURATH 
HOUSE, NAYAR 
PADI, OZHUR, 

ATHRISSERI POST, 
676106, TANUR

  

230 24/12/2025 JASEELA K M FAIZAL (HSBN) ANDIKADAVATH, 
TANUR, 

KORMANKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

231 24/12/2025 BABILRAJ T V BABURAJ T V (FTHR) THAZHATHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPPALA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 
TIRUR
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232 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RAHEES T 

MOIDEENKUTTY T 
(FTHR)

THETTAMMAL, 
PATTARUPARAMBU, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TANUR

  

233 24/12/2025 SALAHUDHEEN 
AYOOBI K V 

ASHRAF K V (FTHR) KUNNATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

VANIYANNUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TANUR

  

234 24/12/2025 HAFSA C Shamsudheen (HSBN) Chenganassery House, 
Karingappara, Ozhur, 

Athrisseri PO, 676106, 
Tanur

  

235 24/12/2025 IRSHAD ALI  K P AYAMU 
KAVUMPURATH 

(FTHR)

KAVUMPURATH 
HOUSE, NAYAR 
PADI, OZHUR, 

ATHRISSERI POST, 
676106, TANUR

  

236 24/12/2025 JAMSEENA K P MOHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

KANNAM 
MARAKARAKATH, 

UNNIYAL, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

237 24/12/2025 THEMEEM SAITHALIKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MULLANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TANUR

  

238 24/12/2025 FARSHIDA YOUSEF  K (FTHR) KUNHARAMADATH, 
KORMAN BEACH, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR
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239 24/12/2025 NAIFE ABDUL 
HAMEED 

MOHAMMED 

ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

PARAPPATHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PONMUNDAM P O, 
PONMUNDAM, 

VAILATHUR, 676106, 
TIRUR

  

240 24/12/2025 RASHA MALEEHA P MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) PERUVANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

MANALIPUZHA, 
OZHUR, 

OMACHAPUZHA P O, 
676320, TIRUR

  

241 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
IRSHAN 

MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

THADATHIL HOUSE, 
PARAMMEL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  

242 24/12/2025 T T SAMEERA MUHAYUDDIN 
(HSBN)

THATTARATHODUVIL, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

243 24/12/2025 JAMSHIYA S MASHOOD P (HSBN) PAINATT HOUSE, 
KARINGAPPARA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

244 24/12/2025 SAJIRA T V HAMZA (FTHR) THAIVALAPPIL, K 
PURAM, TANALUR, 

KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 
676307, TIRUR

  

245 24/12/2025 ASIYA SAIDAKAVI (FTHR) MUKKATTIL, 
THALAKKETTUR, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR
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246 24/12/2025 HANNA FATHIMA P 
P 

MOHAMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

PURAYATHU 
PARAMBIL, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TANUR

  

247 24/12/2025 HIBA FATHIMA K  KABEER K (FTHR) VALIYA 
KALLIYAPURATH, 
MEENADATHUR, 

TANALUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

248 24/12/2025 SALEEM  
KUTTIRAYIN 

MARAKKARAKATH

HANEEFA 
KUTTIRAYIN 

MARAKKARAKATH 
(FTHR)

NIHA MANZIL, 
AMBADI NAGAR, 

TANALUR, K PURAM 
P O, 676307, TIRUR

  

249 24/12/2025 FABINSHA E P HAMSA KOYA E P 
(FTHR)

IBRAHEENTE 
PURAKKAL, 
CHEERAN 

KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, PUTHIYA 

KADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

250 24/12/2025 SABIRA SUBAIR (HSBN) VALIYA PARAMBIL, 
NEAR BLOCK 

OFFICE, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TANUR

  

251 24/12/2025 Jameela Ali (HSBN) POTTINTEKATH, K 
PURAM COMPANY 
PADI, TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TANUR

  

252 24/12/2025 ALI KUTTY KUNHI MOHAMED 
(FTHR)

PARAPPURATH, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TANUR
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253 24/12/2025 MOHAMED KUTTY 
CHOLAYIL

KOYA CHOLAYIL 
(FTHR)

CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
MACHINGAPARA, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM P 

O, 676106, TIRUR

  

254 24/12/2025 FATHIMA 
RAMEESHA M P 

MOHAMED 
SHABEEB (HSBN)

NELLIYERI, 
VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

255 24/12/2025 Hussain V P KUNJHEEN V P 
(FTHR)

VILAKKUPATTATHIL 
HOUSE, ATHRISSERI, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  

256 24/12/2025 MOHAMED 
MUSTHAFA  
PURAYATH 
PARAMBIL

MOOSA PURAYATH 
PARAMBIL (FTHR)

PURAYATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TANUR

  

257 24/12/2025 NUFAIS RAHMAN N 
K 

ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

NALUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR 

PO, 676103, TIRUR

  

258 24/12/2025 ANEES ABDURAHIMAN A 
(FTHR)

ARAYARAKATH, 
KORMAN 

KADAPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

259 24/12/2025 SOUDHA FAIROOZ I ASKAR (HSBN) UNGUNGAL, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR
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260 24/12/2025 ALUNGAL 
SULAIMAN 

MOHEMMED (FTHR) ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
IRINGAVOOR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

261 24/12/2025 FOUSIYA K MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KONATH HOUSE, 
PERINCHERY, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA P O, 

676320, TIRUR

  

262 24/12/2025 SAIDALAVI P KUNHI MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PARAPPURATH, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR POST, 
676307, TANUR

  

263 24/12/2025 RINSHA K E ABDUL VAHAB 
(FTHR)

KALLINGAL 
ELAYODATH HOUSE, 

VANIYANNUR, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

264 24/12/2025 RIDA SHERIN E P JABBAR E P (FTHR) IBRAHEENTE 
PURAKKAL, 

CHEERANKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM 
PO, 676302, TIRUR

  

265 24/12/2025 FATHIMA BEERAN KUTTY 
(HSBN)

UPPATHIL HOUSE, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR PO, 
676307, TIRUR

  

266 24/12/2025 SHAMSIYA K K SHAJAHAN (HSBN) KANNAMPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

NURSERYPADI,PONMUNDAM 
POST, PONMUNDAM, 

PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TANUR
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267 24/12/2025 ASNA  M P MOHAMMED FAYIS 
M (HSBN)

MOOTHEDATH 
HOUSE, STAGEPADI, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  

268 24/12/2025 BASHEER KUNHEETHUTTY 
(FTHR)

356.A, 
VANIYANNOOR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIROOR

  

269 24/12/2025 RINSHANA SHERIN K 
T 

ABDUL LATHEEF K T 
(FTHR)

Kombanthoduvil House, 
Ittilakkal, Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam P O, 
676106, Tirur

  

270 24/12/2025 Hiba M ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQ MP (HSBN)

MANGATTUPALLIMALIL, 
AREEKAD, 
TANALUR, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

271 24/12/2025 DILNA SHERI NISAR ALI (HSBN) KOZHISSERY 
HOUSE, 

KAVAPPURA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

ATHRISSERI, 676106, 
TIRUR

  

272 24/12/2025 KURIYODATH 
MOHAMED KUTTY 

SAIDALI KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KURIYODATH 
HOUSE, IRINGAVUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

273 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED ADIL P 
P 

MOHAMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

PURAYATHU 
PARAMBIL, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TANUR
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274 24/12/2025 NIHALA M V ABDUL LATHEEF M 
V (FTHR)

MELETHU 
VALAPPIL, 
UNNIYAL, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

275 24/12/2025 SANHA RESHA P P MOHAMMED SAHIR 
P P (FTHR)

PARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, OVUNGAL, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

276 24/12/2025 KADEEJA SHAMSAD 
MANDAYAPPURATH

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF (HSBN)

VELLACHALIL NEST, 
K PURAM, 

MOOLAKKAL, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TANUR

  

277 24/12/2025 FATHIMA RINSI O MOHAMMED ASHIK 
C (HSBN)

CHENANGADATH, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, 

THALAKKADATHUR

  

278 24/12/2025 MOHAMED SHANIL 
K 

SHAFI KOLADI 
(FTHR)

KOLADI HOUSE, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, 676307, 

TANUR

  

279 24/12/2025 FATHIMA SHERIN C 
K

MOHAMMED FASIL 
M (HSBN)

MULLAMADAKKAL, 
AREEKKAD, 
TANALUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

280 24/12/2025 MOHAMED SHAREEF 
K

KASSIM (FTHR) 05/386 C, 
KALLIAPPURATH 

HOUSE, TANALUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR
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281 24/12/2025 jaseela pp FAIJAZ (HSBN) BEERICHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 
UNNIYAAL, 

NIRAMARUTHOOR, 
PUTHIYA 

KADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

282 24/12/2025 FATHIMA SHANI K RIFAZIL C (HSBN) CHEKKUMBAT 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

283 24/12/2025 MOHAMED 
BASHEER 

KUNHI MOHAMED 
(FTHR)

KAPOORATH, 
VANIYANNUR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

284 24/12/2025 SHAHAL NASEEB K SHAFI (FTHR) KOLADI, AYYAYA, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 
676307, TANUR

  

285 24/12/2025 Najeeb K P Ali Mohammed (FTHR) 92/A, Korad, Ozhur, 
Ozhur, 676307, Tirur

  

286 24/12/2025 NAYANA RAJ  N RAJESH (FTHR) NAGERI, K PURAM, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

287 24/12/2025 NUSRATHUL 
MISRIYA T 

ATTAKOYA 
THANGAL T E (FTHR)

THOTTUMUGHAM, 
PATTARUPARAMBU, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR P O, 
676307, TIRUR

  

288 24/12/2025 ANZEERA T ABID NANNAT 
(HSBN)

NANNAT HOUSE, 
KAVAPPURA, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR
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289 24/12/2025 SAJLA P P MOHAMMED AMEER 
(HSBN)

THARAMMEL 
HOUSE, 

KAVAPPURA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

ATHRISSERI, 676106, 
TIRUR

  

290 24/12/2025 RAMSHEENA ABDUL JALEEL 
ORIKKAL (HSBN)

ORIKKAL HOUSE, 
KAVAPPURA, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  

291 24/12/2025 Safiya P Yahutty (HSBN) 14/269, 
MEENADATHUR, 

TANALUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

292 24/12/2025 Moosakutty thecharottil Saidalavi (FTHR) Thecharottil House, 
Kavappura, 

Ponmundam, 
ATHRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  

293 24/12/2025 ALI MAMPATTA 
PARAMBIL 

AYISHA K (WIFE) MAMPATTA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
THIRUTHUMMEL, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

294 24/12/2025 THASLEEMA 
ELLIKKAL

ASHIQ P (HSBN) PONIYERI HOUSE, 
ISMAILPADI, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  

295 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED SAEED 
P K 

SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) PANNIKKORA 
HOUSE, 

PONMUNDAM, 
TIRUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TANUR
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296 24/12/2025 Abdurahiman Pathikkal Kunhalan P (FTHR) Pathikkal, Pakara, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  

297 24/12/2025 muhammed nihal Abdul jaleel (FTHR) kundil House, 
Vaniyannur, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Iringavoor, 676103, tirur

  

298 24/12/2025 ASHRAF 
CHERUKARA

ALIKUTTY 
CHERUKARA (FTHR)

CHERUKARA, 
ATHRISSERI, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  

299 24/12/2025 Ali Muhammed Kutty Molla 
(FTHR)

Kottakkaran 
Manappurath, 

Panangattoor, Tanur, 
Panangattoor, 676302, 

Tirur

  

300 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED ANFIL KUNHALAVI (FTHR) MANGATTUPALLIMALIL 
HOUSE, AREEKKAD 

THANALOOR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

301 24/12/2025 MOIDEEN KUTTY N MOHAMMED (FTHR) NARANGAVIL, 
ATHRISSERI, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  

302 24/12/2025 Abdul Razak Ullattil  Moideen  (FTHR) Ullattil House, Anjudi, 
Tanur, Puthiya 

kadappuram, 676302, 
Tanur

  



Dec 25, 2025, 7:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


